
男 女

1 1,350 1,395

2 1,790 1,896

3 2,279 2,160

4 2,098 2,227

5 1,877 1,839

6 1,219 1,008

7 1,479 1,496

8 332 320

9 1,202 1,234

10 731 780

11 1,459 1,408

12 1,577 1,784

13 1,188 1,337

14 775 858

15 981 1,029

16 984 991

17 794 789

18 839 922

19 1,623 1,645

20 540 567

21 1,392 1,495

22 1,245 1,288

23 773 749

24 1,462 1,692

25 1,975 2,137

26 589 582

27 1,124 1,185

28 1,792 1,918

29 1,042 1,038

30 1,302 1,280

31 424 511

38,237 39,560 77,797

 大森南

計

4,439

4,325

3,716

1,583

1,761

1,522

3,268

1,107

2,887

 大森北 2,533

 姫治

 羽生ケ丘

 二野

2,745

3,686

935

 広見東

 中恵土

 兼山

 桜ケ丘

 皐ケ丘

 久々利

 広見第１

 広見第２

2,010

1,975

3,154

4,112

1,171

2,309

3,710

2,080

2,582

 塩 

 塩河

 南帷子

 矢戸

 土田東

 土田西

 渡 

 西帷子

 緑

 東帷子

 長坂

 若葉台

 愛岐ケ丘

 今渡南

 川合

 下恵土北

 下恵土南

　令和７年７月２日登録者数一覧　　　　　　　単位：人

投票区名 計

 今渡北

2,525

1,633

2,227

2,975

652

2,436

1,511

2,867

3,361


